
 

 

List of Holidays  2023-24 (tentative/ subject to Govt. order)  

Holidays Day  Date  

      

Mahaveer Jayanti  Tuesday  04-Apr 

Good Friday  Friday 07-Apr 

Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti  Friday 14-Apr 

Eid - Ul- Fitr* Saturday  22-Apr 

Buddh Purnima  Friday 05-May 

Eid - Ul-  Zuha*  Thursday  29-Jun 

Muharram* Saturday  29-Jul 

Raksha Bandhan  Thursday  31-Aug 

Janamshtami  Thursday  07-Sep 

Eid - E - Milad/ Barawafaat* Thursday  28-Sep 

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti  Monday  02-Oct 

Dusshehra ( Mahanavmi ) Monday -Wednesday 23- 25 Oct 

Deepawali  Saturday-Wednesday 11-15 Nov 

Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas  Friday 24-Nov 

Guru Nanak Jayanti / Karthik Purnima  Monday  27-Nov 

Christmas  Monday  25-Dec 

Mohd Hazrat Ali Birthday Thursday 25-Jan 

Mahashivratri Friday 08-Mar 

Holi Sunday-Tuesday 24-26 Mar 

Mahashivratri Friday 08-Mar 

 


